Baltimore Metropolitan Council

Anne Arundel County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Harford County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore Region Totals

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use

Totals

2008 Residential New Construction (Report 2)
Revised 3/31/2009

Units

545
276

154
13

988

533
39

957

1,529

184
276

72
15

547

1,759
1,118
0
2,022
31

0

530
5,460

Permit Value

$117,693,435
$35,850,045
$0
$9,429,398
$864,800

$0

$163,837,678

$133,321,104
$4,908,000
$0
$142,206,000
$0
$13,050,000

$293,485,104

$48,411,921
$38,782,539
$0
$9,449,994
$1,017,305
$0

$97,661,759

$441,164,691
$169,611,478
$0
$249,608,867
$2,026,105
$13,060,000

$875,471,141

Baltimore City

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Carroll County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Howard County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Building Permit Data System

Units

43
112

459

530

1,144

166
22

OO NOO

198

288
393

372

o -

1,054

Permit Value

$6,316,000
$15,145,000
$0
$33,073,475
$0

$0

$54,534,475

$40,860,855
$3,440,000
$0

$500,000
$134,000

$0

$44,934,855

$94,561,376
$71,485,894
$0
$54,950,000
$10,000
$10,000

$221,017,270

*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is
not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.



