2008 Residential New Construction (Report 2) Revised 3/31/2009

Anne Arundel County			Baltimore City		
	Units	Permit Value		Units	Permit Value
				10	* • • • • • • • •
One Family-Detached	545	\$117,693,435	One Family-Detached	43	\$6,316,000
One Family-Attached	276	\$35,850,045	One Family-Attached	112	\$15,145,000
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0 \$00,070,475
Multi-Family	154	\$9,429,398	Multi-Family	459	\$33,073,475
Mobile Homes	13	\$864,800	Mobile Homes	0	\$0 \$0
Other Shelter	0	\$0	Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	0	 ¢4.00.007.070	Mixed Use*	530	 ¢[4][0]4]47[
Total	988	\$163,837,678	Total	1,144	\$54,534,475
Baltimore County			Carroll County		
One Family-Detached	533	\$133,321,104	One Family-Detached	166	\$40,860,855
One Family-Attached	39	\$4,908,000	One Family-Attached	22	\$3,440,000
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0,110,000 \$0
Multi-Family	957	\$142,206,000	Multi-Family	8	\$500,000
Mobile Homes	0	\$0	Mobile Homes	2	\$134,000
Other Shelter	0	\$13,050,000	Other Shelter	0	\$0 \$0
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*	0	÷-
Total	1,529	\$293,485,104	Total	198	\$44,934,855
Harford County			Howard County		
One Family-Detached	184	\$48,411,921	One Family-Detached	288	\$94,561,376
One Family-Attached	276	\$38,782,539	One Family-Attached	393	\$71,485,894
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0
Multi-Family	72	\$9,449,994	Multi-Family	372	\$54,950,000
Mobile Homes	15	\$1,017,305	Mobile Homes	1	\$10,000
Other Shelter	0	\$0	Other Shelter	0	\$10,000
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*	-	
Total					
	547	\$97,661,759	Total	1,054	\$221,017,270
Baltimore Region Totals		\$97,661,759	Total	1,054	\$221,017,270
-	547		Total	1,054	\$221,017,270
One Family-Detached	547 1,759	\$441,164,691	Total	1,054	\$221,017,270
-	547	\$441,164,691 \$169,611,478	Total	1,054	\$221,017,270
One Family-Detached One Family-Attached Two Family	547 1,759 1,118	\$441,164,691	Total	1,054	\$221,017,270
One Family-Detached One Family-Attached	547 1,759 1,118 0	\$441,164,691 \$169,611,478 \$0	Total	1,054	\$221,017,270

 Mixed Use
 530
 -

 Totals
 5,460
 \$875,471,141

0

Other Shelter

*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.

\$13,060,000